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Anlage
Auf der Luft 8, 56579 Rengsdorf
T 02634-8983 info@tc-rengsdorf.de

Sportwart/in
Landi, Gennaro

Jugendwart/in
Spiess, Michael
Michael.spiess@mail.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Jungblut, Thorsten
T 0176 23179602 th.jungblut@web.de
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Madchen U15 2er 1

MF: Lisa Gramer

m 01777855114; kgraemer@gmx.de
Madchen U15 2er 2

MF: Franziska Happ

m 01778929999; n.happ@agentur-happ.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Franke, Merle
Heinzberger, Magdalena
Gramer, Lisa

Happ, Franziska

Hoegg, Lina

Kirsch, Emilia

Kirstatter, Carla

Winzen, Melina
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20957054
20807301
20807339
20953414
20953989
20807366
20957070
21056101

LK DR Info
LK23,9
LK23,8
LK21,8
LK20,7
LK24,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,7

g GENERALI



